◆ Instrument family with four models
– R&S SMR20 (10 MHz to 20 GHz)
– R&S SMR27 (10 MHz to 27 GHz)
– R&S SMR30 (10 MHz to 30 GHz)
– R&S SMR40 (10 MHz to 40 GHz)
◆ Standard version:
CW generator with pulse modulation
and digital frequency sweep

Weight <12 kg when fully equipped
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Signal Generator
1 GHz to 20 GHz
1 GHz to 27 GHz
1 GHz to 30 GHz
1 GHz to 40 GHz
R&S SMR20
R&S SMR27
R&S SMR30
R&S SMR40
1104.0002.20
1104.0002.27
1104.0002.30
1104.0002.40
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manu-
al, adapter
3.5 mm, female
2.9 mm, female
R&S SMR20
R&S SMR27/30/40
Options
OCXO Reference Oscillator R&S SMR-B1 1104.5485.02
Frequency Resolution 0.1 Hz R&S SMR-B3 1104.5585.02
Ramp Sweep R&S SMR-B4 1104.5685.02
AM/FM/Scan Modulator R&S SMR-B5 1104.3501.02
Frequency Extension
0.01 GHz to 1 GHz1)
1) Factory-fitted option.
R&S SMR-B11 1104.4250.02
Pulse Generator R&S SMR-B14 1104.3982.02
RF Attenuator 20 GHz (R&S
SMR20/27)1)
R&S SMR-B15 1104.4989.02
RF Attenuator 40 GHz (R&S
SMR30/40)1)
R&S SMR-B17 1104.5233.02
Rear Connectors for RF, AF
(R&S SMR20/27)1)
R&S SMR-B19 1104.6281.02
Rear Connectors for RF, AF
(R&S SMR30/40)1)
R&S SMR-B20 1104.6381.02
IF Input 20 GHz (R&S SMR20)1) R&S SMR-B23 1104.5804.02
IF Input 40 GHz (R&S SMR27/
30/40)1)
R&S SMR-B24 1104.6100.02
IF Input 0.04 GHz to 6 GHz (R&S
SMR20)1)
R&S SMR-B25 1135.1998.02
Recommended extras
Service Kit R&S SMR-Z1 1103.9506.02
Aux auf BNC-Kabel R&S SMR-Z3 1134.9772.02
19“Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-211 1096.3260.00
Adapter (R&S SMR20)
3.5 mm, female
3.5 mm, male
N, female
N, male
1021.0512.00
1021.0529.00
1021.0535.00
1021.0541.00
Adapter (R&S SMR27/30/40)
2.9 mm, female
2.9 mm, male
N, female
N, male